
Top 4 overall best times per team used for ranking.

Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name Last Name Final Time* Notes

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Cooper 109.89 NA
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Peyton 121.11 Uncle Joe 22.95*
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chase 121.14 Uncle Joe 17.75*
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Tyler 121.86 NA
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chris 129.79 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Henry 93.56 114.94 6/30/2021
6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Clint 103.94 112.61 7/2/2021

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 115.44 139.42 6/30/2021
7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Marcia 191.8 NA

6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Average Annie Jennifer 196.66 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Chris 108.58 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Andrea 110.02 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Rudy 139 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Brandi 172.02 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Renee 172.33 NA

Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name Last Name Final Time* Notes
7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Henry 93.56 114.94 6/30/2021

6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Clint 103.94 112.61 7/2/2021
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Chris 108.58 NA
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Cooper 109.89 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Andrea 110.02 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 115.44 139.42 6/30/2021
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Peyton 121.11 Uncle Joe 22.95
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chase 121.14 Uncle Joe 17.75
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Tyler 121.86 NA
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chris 129.79 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Die Harder Rudy 139 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Brandi 172.02 NA
2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Renee 172.33 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Marcia 191.8 NA
6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Average Annie Jennifer 196.66 NA

See Page 2 for Individual Division Leaders & Bonus Shoot
* Final times that are .5 seconds or less difference between competitors is considered statistically insignificant due to minor 
   variations in the technologies used.  .5 seconds or less are considered ties, and Uncle Joe's is the tie breaker.
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Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name Last Name Final Time Notes
7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Die Harder Henry 93.56 114.94 6/30/2021

2/27/2021 Beta Modern Family Sarah Connor Andrea 110.02 NA
7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Cooper 109.89 NA
6/30/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Average Annie Jennifer 196.66 NA

7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 115.44 139.42 6/30/2021
7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Crazy Cat Lady Marcia 191.8 NA

Date Team Name Team Division Individual Division First Name Last Name  Final Time Notes
7/2/2021 Beef N Chedda Modern Family Gran Torino Jeff 12.18

7/23/2021 Moritz 6 Modern Family Average Jake Chris 13.58

Individual Division Leaders

Uncle Joe's Shotgun Fantasy Shoot - Bonus Stage Tie Breaker


